
 

Disclaimer: This list is only intended to be used as a guide and is subject to change without notice. It is 
the responsibility of the training agency to confirm training fund eligibility for each student. It is also the 

responsibility of the sending agency to determine if they are eligible to utilize the training fund in 
accordance with N.J.S.A. 26:2K-54 and N.J.A.C. 8:40A-2.1. If an agency believes that they are eligible or 

no longer eligible to utilize the training fund, please email ems@doh.nj.gov for further direction.  
 

***If a bill is generated for the service provided, the agency is ineligible for Training Fund utilization*** 
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    Sorted by Agency Name 

AGENCY NAME AGENCY 
COUNTY 

ALLAMUCHY GREEN FAS SUSSEX 
ALLENDALE VAC BERGEN 
ALLENHURST FIRE DEPT FAS MONMOUTH 
ALLENTOWN FAS MONMOUTH 
ALLOWAY TWP AMBULANCE CORP SALEM 
AMWELL VALLEY-RINGOES RESCUE SQUAD HUNTERDON 
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS FAC MONMOUTH 
AVON BY THE SEA FAS MONMOUTH 
BAMBER LAKES FAS OCEAN 
BARNAGAT FAS OCEAN 
BARNEGAT LIGHT FAS OCEAN 
BASKING RIDGE FIRE CO NO1 SOMERSET 
BAYSHORE EMS MONMOUTH 
BAYVILLE VOLUNTEER FAS OCEAN 
BEACH HAVEN FAS OCEAN 
BERGEN HATZALAH EMS BERGEN 
BERGENFIELD VAC BERGEN 
BERKELEY HEIGHTS VRS UNION 
BERNARDSVILLE FIRE CO FAS SOMERSET 
BLOOMFIELD VES ESSEX 
BLUE RIDGE RESCUE SQUAD SUSSEX 
BRADLEY BEACH FAS, INC MONMOUTH 
BRADLEY GARDENS FA&RS INC SOMERSET 
BRANCHBURG RESCUE SQUAD SOMERSET 
BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB EMS - LAWRENCE MERCER 
BUDD LAKE FAS MORRIS 
CALIFON RESCUE HUNTERDON 
CARLSTADT VAC BERGEN 
CEDAR GROVE A&RS ESSEX 
CHATHAM EMERGENCY SQUAD MORRIS 
CHESTER VFAS MORRIS 
CHEVRA HATZALAH OF MIDDLESEX COUNTY MIDDLESEX 
CLARK VOLUNTEER ES UNION 
CLOSTER VA & RC, INC BERGEN 
COLTS NECK FAS MONMOUTH 
CRANFORD FAS INC UNION 
DEAL FA & RS MONMOUTH 
DEMAREST VAC, INC BERGEN 
DENVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE & RESCUE MORRIS 
DOROTHY VRS ATLANTIC 
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DSM EMS WARREN 
DUMONT VAS, INC BERGEN 
EAST HANOVER FAS MORRIS 
EAST MILLSTONE FAS SOMERSET 
EAST RUTHERFORD EMERGENCY SQUAD BERGEN 
EAST WINDSOR TWP RS DIST ONE MERCER 
EAST WINDSOR TWP RS DISTRICT II MERCER 
EATONTOWN VAC MONMOUTH 
ELBERON FA & ES MONMOUTH 
EMERSON VAC BERGEN 
FAIR HAVEN FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
FANWOOD RS UNION 
FAR HILLS - BEDMINSTER FAS SOMERSET 
FENWICK COMMUNITY AMBULANCE SALEM 
FINDERNE FA & RS SOMERSET 
FLANDERS FIRE & RESCUE INC. MORRIS 
FRANKLIN LAKES VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE CORPS BERGEN 
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPT, EMS DIVISION WARREN 
FRANKLIN TWP RESCUE SQUAD WARREN 
FREDON EMS SUSSEX 
GARDEN STATE UNDERWATER RECOVERY UNIT HUNTERDON 
GARWOOD FAS INC UNION 
GLEN RIDGE VOL. AMBULANCE SQUAD ESSEX 
GLEN ROCK AMBULANCE SQUAD BERGEN 
GLENWOOD-POCHUCK VAC SUSSEX 
GREAT BAY REGIONAL VOL EMS OCEAN 
GREEN BANK VAC BURLINGTON 
GREEN KNOLL RESCUE SQUAD SOMERSET 
GREEN POND FAS MORRIS 
GREENWICH TWP EMERGENCY SQUAD WARREN 
HAINESPORT EMERGENCY SQUAD BURLINGTON 
HAMBURG FD EMS DIVISION SUSSEX 
HAMPTON TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE SQUAD SUSSEX 
HARRINGTON PARK VAC BERGEN 
HATZALAH EMS OF THE JERSEY SHORE MONMOUTH 
HATZALAH OF WEST ORANGE & LIVINGSTON ESSEX 
HATZALAH VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE CORP OF UNION UNION 
HATZOLAH EMS HUDSON 
HATZOLAH OF PASSAIC/CLIFTON EMS PASSAIC 
HAWORTH VAC INC BERGEN 
HAWTHORNE V.A.C./WM. B. MAHWINNEY MEM PASSAIC 
HAZLET TWP FA & RS INC MONMOUTH 
HIGHLAND PARK FAS MIDDLESEX 
HIGHLANDS FAS INC MONMOUTH 
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HIGHTSTOWN FAS MERCER 
HILLSDALE VAC BERGEN 
HOBOKEN VAC HUDSON 
HO-HO-KUS VAC BERGEN 
HOLIDAY HEIGHTS FAS INC OCEAN 
HOLMDEL FAS MONMOUTH 
HOPELAWN ENGINE CO FAS MIDDLESEX 
HOPEWELL FD EMU MERCER 
HOWELL TWP. AMBULANCE SQUAD MONMOUTH 
ISELIN FIRST AID SQUAD MIDDLESEX 
ISLAND HEIGHTS FAS OCEAN 
J&J HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS EMS MIDDLESEX 
JEFFERSON TWP. RS MORRIS 
KEANSBURG FAS MONMOUTH 
KENDALL PARK FAS MIDDLESEX 
KENILWORTH VOL. FD RESCUE UNION 
KEYPORT FAS INC. MONMOUTH 
KINGSTON FAS MIDDLESEX 
KINGWOOD TWP. FAS & RESCUE HUNTERDON 
KIWANIS AMBULANCE OF BOONTON MORRIS 
KNOWLTON FD&R WARREN 
LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP EMS SUSSEX 
LAKEHURST FAS OCEAN 
LAVALETTE FAS OCEAN 
LAWRENCE HARBOR FAS MIDDLESEX 
LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP EMS CUMBERLAND 
LEONARDO FAS MONMOUTH 
LINCOLN PARK FAS MORRIS 
LINCOLN PARK FIRE DEPT HOSE CO 2 MORRIS 
LINCROFT FAS MONMOUTH 
LITTLE SILVER EMS MONMOUTH 
LIVINGSTON FAS ESSEX 
LOCKHEED MARTIN EMS BURLINGTON 
LONG HILL FAS MORRIS 
LONG VALLEY FAS MORRIS 
LOWERS ALLOWAY CREEK EMS SALEM 
LUMBERTON EMERGENCY SQUAD BURLINGTON 
LYNDHURST POLICE EMERG SQUAD BERGEN 
MADISON PARK VOLUNTEER FIRST AID SQUAD INC. MIDDLESEX 
MADISON VOL. AMB. CORP. MORRIS 
MAHWAH EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES BERGEN 
MANASQUAN FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
MANNINGTON AMB. SALEM 
MANNINGTON FIRE CO SALEM 
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MAPLEWOOD FAS ESSEX 
MARTINSVILLE RS INC. SOMERSET 
MENDHAM FAS MORRIS 
MENDHAM TWP. FAS MORRIS 
METUCHEN FAS MIDDLESEX 
MIDDLE TWP AMBULANCE CORPS CAPE MAY 
MIDDLESEX BORO RS MIDDLESEX 
MIDDLETOWN TWP. FAS MONMOUTH 
MIDLAND PARK FAS BERGEN 
MILLBURN-SHORT HILLS FAS ESSEX 
MILTON FAS MORRIS 
MINE HILL FAS MORRIS 
MONMOUTH BEACH FAS MONMOUTH 
MONMOUTH JUNCTION FAS MIDDLESEX 
MONTCLAIR STATE EMS ESSEX 
MONTGOMERY TWP. EMS SOMERSET 
MONTVILLE TWP MORRIS 
MOONACHIE FAS BERGEN 
MORGAN FAS MIDDLESEX 
MORGANVILLE FAS MONMOUTH 
MORRIS MINUTE MEN FAS MORRIS 
NEPTUNE FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
NEW JERSEY SEARCH AND RESCUE BERGEN 
NEW PROVIDENCE EMS UNION 
NEW VERNON VOL FD & FAS MORRIS 
NEWTON FAS SUSSEX 
NJIT EMS ESSEX 
NORTH STELTON VOL. FD MIDDLESEX 
NORWOOD VAC BERGEN 
NOTTINGHAM AMB MERCER 
OAKLAND FAS - JOHN ROBERT WALKER BERGEN 
OCEAN GROVE FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
OCEANPORT FAS MONMOUTH 
OLD TAPPAN FAS BERGEN 
OXFORD EMERGENCY SQUAD INC. WARREN 
PARAMUS VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE COPRS, INC. BERGEN 
PARAMUS VOLUNTEER RESCUE SQUAD BERGEN 
PARKERTOWN FIRE COMPANY OCEAN 
PARSIPPANY RESCUE AND RECOVERY, INC. MORRIS 
PARSIPPANY VOL AMB MORRIS 
PEAPACK-GLADSTONE FAS SOMERSET 
PEDRICKTOWN FA&RS SALEM 
PENNSGROVE AMB ASSC SALEM 
PEQUANNOCK FIRST AID AND RESCUE SQUAD MORRIS 
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POINT BORO FAS OCEAN 
POINT PLEASANT FAS OCEAN 
POMPTON LAKES FAS PASSAIC 
PORT MONMOUTH FAS MONMOUTH 
QUNITON AMB CORP SALEM 
RAMAPO COLLEGE EMS BERGEN 
RAMSEY AMB CORP BERGEN 
RAMSEY RESCUE SQUAD BERGEN 
RANDOLPH RS MORRIS 
RARITAN VALLEY REGIONAL EMS MIDDLESEX 
RIDGEFIELD PARK HEAVY RESCUE BERGEN 
RIDGEFIELD PARK VOL AMB CORP BERGEN 
RINGWOOD AMB CORP PASSAIC 
RIVER EDGE VOL AMB BERGEN 
RIVER VALE VOL AMB BERGEN 
ROCKAWAY NECK FAS MORRIS 
ROCKY HILL FAS SOMERSET 
ROOSEVELT FAS MONMOUTH 
ROSELAND FAS ESSEX 
ROWAN UNIVERSITY STUDENT VOL EMS GLOUCESTER 
ROXBURY TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT MORRIS 
RUMSON EMS MONMOUTH 
RUTHERFORD FAS BERGEN 
SADDLE BROOK VAC BERGEN 
SAYREVILLE EMS MIDDLESEX 
SCOTCH PLAINS UNION 
SEA BRIGHT FAS MONMOUTH 
SEA ISLE CITY AMB CORP CAPE MAY 
SHARK RIVER HILLS FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
SHREWSBURY FAS MONMOUTH 
SOUTH AMBOY FAS MIDDLESEX 
SOUTH BOUND BROOK FAS SOMERSET 
SPRING LAKE FAS MONMOUTH 
STAFFORD TWP FAS OCEAN 
STANHOPE/NETCONG AMERICAN LEGION SUSSEX 
STOCKTON COLLEGE EMS ATLANTIC 
SUMMIT FAS UNION 
SURF CITY FD #1 & EMS OCEAN 
SUSSEX FD EMS SUSSEX 
TEANECK VAC BERGEN 
TENAFLY VAC BERGEN 
TEWKSBURY FAS HUNTERDON 
THE COLLEGE OF NJ EMS MERCER 
TINTON FALLS EMS NORTH MONMOUTH 
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TOTOWA FAS PASSAIC 
TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGTON VOL. AMB. CORP. BERGEN 
TRI-BORO FAS MORRIS 
TRI-BORO VAC BERGEN 
TUCKERTON FIRE DEPARTMENT EMS OCEAN 
UNION BEACH EMS MONMOUTH 
UNION BEACH FIRE DEPARTMENT MONMOUTH 
UPPER GREENWOOD LAKE VAC PASSAIC 
UPPER SADDLE RIVER VAC BERGEN 
VAILSBURG RESCUE SQUAD ESSEX 
VERNON TWP AS SUSSEX 
VERONA RS ESSEX 
WALDWICK VAC BERGEN 
WALL TWP. FAS & R MONMOUTH 
WALLINGTON BORO EMS BERGEN 
WALLKILL FAS SUSSEX 
WANAQUE FIRST AID SQUAD PASSAIC 
WANTAGE TWP. FAS SUSSEX 
WARETOWN FIRST AID SQUAD OCEAN 
WARREN TWP. RS SOMERSET 
WATCHUNG RS SOMERSET 
WAYNE TWP. MEMORIAL FAS PASSAIC 
WEEHAWKEN VFAS HUDSON 
WEST COLLINGSWOOD HEIGHTS EMS CAMDEN 
WEST ESSEX FAS ESSEX 
WEST LONG BRANCH EMS MONMOUTH 
WEST MILFORD FAS PASSAIC 
WEST TUCKERTON FIRE COMPANY OCEAN 
WESTFIELD VRS UNION 
WESTWOOD VAC BERGEN 
WINFIELD VAC UNION 
WOODBRIDGE EMERGENCY SQUAD MIDDLESEX 
WYCKOFF AMBULANCE SQUAD BERGEN 
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   Sorted by County 

AGENCY NAME AGENCY 
COUNTY 

DOROTHY VRS ATLANTIC 
STOCKTON COLLEGE EMS ATLANTIC 
ALLENDALE VAC BERGEN 
BERGEN HATZALAH EMS BERGEN 
BERGENFIELD VAC BERGEN 
CARLSTADT VAC BERGEN 
CLOSTER VA & RC, INC BERGEN 
DEMAREST VAC, INC BERGEN 
DUMONT VAS, INC BERGEN 
EAST RUTHERFORD EMERGENCY SQUAD BERGEN 
EMERSON VAC BERGEN 
FRANKLIN LAKES VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE CORPS BERGEN 
GLEN ROCK AMBULANCE SQUAD BERGEN 
HARRINGTON PARK VAC BERGEN 
HAWORTH VAC INC BERGEN 
HILLSDALE VAC BERGEN 
HO-HO-KUS VAC BERGEN 
LYNDHURST POLICE EMERG SQUAD BERGEN 
MAHWAH EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES BERGEN 
MIDLAND PARK FAS BERGEN 
MOONACHIE FAS BERGEN 
NEW JERSEY SEARCH AND RESCUE BERGEN 
NORWOOD VAC BERGEN 
OAKLAND FAS - JOHN ROBERT WALKER BERGEN 
OLD TAPPAN FAS BERGEN 
PARAMUS VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE COPRS, INC. BERGEN 
PARAMUS VOLUNTEER RESCUE SQUAD BERGEN 
RAMAPO COLLEGE EMS BERGEN 
RAMSEY AMB CORP BERGEN 
RAMSEY RESCUE SQUAD BERGEN 
RIDGEFIELD PARK HEAVY RESCUE BERGEN 
RIDGEFIELD PARK VOL AMB CORP BERGEN 
RIVER EDGE VOL AMB BERGEN 
RIVER VALE VOL AMB BERGEN 
RUTHERFORD FAS BERGEN 
SADDLE BROOK VAC BERGEN 
TEANECK VAC BERGEN 
TENAFLY VAC BERGEN 
TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGTON VOL. AMB. CORP. BERGEN 
TRI-BORO VAC BERGEN 
UPPER SADDLE RIVER VAC BERGEN 



 

New Jersey EMT Training Fund Eligible Agency List - Page 9 of 13 
 

WALDWICK VAC BERGEN 
WALLINGTON BORO EMS BERGEN 
WESTWOOD VAC BERGEN 
WYCKOFF AMBULANCE SQUAD BERGEN 
GREEN BANK VAC BURLINGTON 
HAINESPORT EMERGENCY SQUAD BURLINGTON 
LOCKHEED MARTIN EMS BURLINGTON 
LUMBERTON EMERGENCY SQUAD BURLINGTON 
WEST COLLINGSWOOD HEIGHTS EMS CAMDEN 
MIDDLE TWP AMBULANCE CORPS CAPE MAY 
SEA ISLE CITY AMB CORP CAPE MAY 
LAWRENCE TOWNSHIP EMS CUMBERLAND 
BLOOMFIELD VES ESSEX 
CEDAR GROVE A&RS ESSEX 
GLEN RIDGE VOL. AMBULANCE SQUAD ESSEX 
HATZALAH OF WEST ORANGE & LIVINGSTON ESSEX 
LIVINGSTON FAS ESSEX 
MAPLEWOOD FAS ESSEX 
MILLBURN-SHORT HILLS FAS ESSEX 
MONTCLAIR STATE EMS ESSEX 
NJIT EMS ESSEX 
ROSELAND FAS ESSEX 
VAILSBURG RESCUE SQUAD ESSEX 
VERONA RS ESSEX 
WEST ESSEX FAS ESSEX 
ROWAN UNIVERSITY STUDENT VOL EMS GLOUCESTER 
HATZOLAH EMS HUDSON 
HOBOKEN VAC HUDSON 
WEEHAWKEN VFAS HUDSON 
AMWELL VALLEY-RINGOES RESCUE SQUAD HUNTERDON 
CALIFON RESCUE HUNTERDON 
GARDEN STATE UNDERWATER RECOVERY UNIT HUNTERDON 
KINGWOOD TWP. FAS & RESCUE HUNTERDON 
TEWKSBURY FAS HUNTERDON 
BRISTOL MYERS SQUIBB EMS - LAWRENCE MERCER 
EAST WINDSOR TWP RS DIST ONE MERCER 
EAST WINDSOR TWP RS DISTRICT II MERCER 
HIGHTSTOWN FAS MERCER 
HOPEWELL FD EMU MERCER 
NOTTINGHAM AMB MERCER 
THE COLLEGE OF NJ EMS MERCER 
CHEVRA HATZALAH OF MIDDLESEX COUNTY MIDDLESEX 
HIGHLAND PARK FAS MIDDLESEX 
HOPELAWN ENGINE CO FAS MIDDLESEX 
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ISELIN FIRST AID SQUAD MIDDLESEX 
J&J HEALTH CARE SYSTEMS EMS MIDDLESEX 
KENDALL PARK FAS MIDDLESEX 
KINGSTON FAS MIDDLESEX 
LAWRENCE HARBOR FAS MIDDLESEX 
MADISON PARK VOLUNTEER FIRST AID SQUAD INC. MIDDLESEX 
METUCHEN FAS MIDDLESEX 
MIDDLESEX BORO RS MIDDLESEX 
MONMOUTH JUNCTION FAS MIDDLESEX 
MORGAN FAS MIDDLESEX 
NORTH STELTON VOL. FD MIDDLESEX 
RARITAN VALLEY REGIONAL EMS MIDDLESEX 
SAYREVILLE EMS MIDDLESEX 
SOUTH AMBOY FAS MIDDLESEX 
WOODBRIDGE EMERGENCY SQUAD MIDDLESEX 
ALLENHURST FIRE DEPT FAS MONMOUTH 
ALLENTOWN FAS MONMOUTH 
ATLANTIC HIGHLANDS FAC MONMOUTH 
AVON BY THE SEA FAS MONMOUTH 
BAYSHORE EMS MONMOUTH 
BRADLEY BEACH FAS, INC MONMOUTH 
COLTS NECK FAS MONMOUTH 
DEAL FA & RS MONMOUTH 
EATONTOWN VAC MONMOUTH 
ELBERON FA & ES MONMOUTH 
FAIR HAVEN FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
HATZALAH EMS OF THE JERSEY SHORE MONMOUTH 
HAZLET TWP FA & RS INC MONMOUTH 
HIGHLANDS FAS INC MONMOUTH 
HOLMDEL FAS MONMOUTH 
HOWELL TWP. AMBULANCE SQUAD MONMOUTH 
KEANSBURG FAS MONMOUTH 
KEYPORT FAS INC. MONMOUTH 
LEONARDO FAS MONMOUTH 
LINCROFT FAS MONMOUTH 
LITTLE SILVER EMS MONMOUTH 
MANASQUAN FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
MIDDLETOWN TWP. FAS MONMOUTH 
MONMOUTH BEACH FAS MONMOUTH 
MORGANVILLE FAS MONMOUTH 
NEPTUNE FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
OCEAN GROVE FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
OCEANPORT FAS MONMOUTH 
PORT MONMOUTH FAS MONMOUTH 
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ROOSEVELT FAS MONMOUTH 
RUMSON EMS MONMOUTH 
SEA BRIGHT FAS MONMOUTH 
SHARK RIVER FIRST AID SQUAD MONMOUTH 
SHREWSBURY FAS MONMOUTH 
SPRING LAKE FAS MONMOUTH 
TINTON FALLS EMS NORTH MONMOUTH 
UNION BEACH EMS MONMOUTH 
UNION BEACH FIRE DEPARTMENT MONMOUTH 
WALL TWP. FAS & R MONMOUTH 
WEST LONG BRANCH EMS MONMOUTH 
MONTVILLE TWP MORRIS 
BUDD LAKE FAS MORRIS 
CHATHAM EMERGENCY SQUAD MORRIS 
CHESTER VFAS MORRIS 
DENVILLE VOLUNTEER FIRE & RESCUE MORRIS 
EAST HANOVER FAS MORRIS 
FLANDERS FIRE & RESCUE INC. MORRIS 
GREEN POND FAS MORRIS 
JEFFERSON TWP. RS MORRIS 
KIWANIS AMBULANCE OF BOONTON MORRIS 
LINCOLN PARK FAS MORRIS 
LINCOLN PARK FIRE DEPT HOSE CO 2 MORRIS 
LONG HILL FAS MORRIS 
LONG VALLEY FAS MORRIS 
MADISON VOL. AMB. CORP. MORRIS 
MENDHAM FAS MORRIS 
MENDHAM TWP. FAS MORRIS 
MILTON FAS MORRIS 
MINE HILL FAS MORRIS 
MORRIS MINUTE MEN FAS MORRIS 
NEW VERNON VOL FD & FAS MORRIS 
PARSIPPANY RESCUE AND RECOVERY, INC. MORRIS 
PARSIPPANY VOL AMB MORRIS 
PEQUANNOCK FIRST AID AND RESCUE SQUAD MORRIS 
RANDOLPH RS MORRIS 
ROCKAWAY NECK FAS MORRIS 
ROXBURY TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPARTMENT MORRIS 
TRI-BORO FAS MORRIS 
BAMBER LAKES FAS OCEAN 
BARNAGAT FAS OCEAN 
BARNEGAT LIGHT FAS OCEAN 
BAYVILLE VOLUNTEER FAS OCEAN 
BEACH HAVEN FAS OCEAN 
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GREAT BAY REGIONAL VOL EMS OCEAN 
HOLIDAY HEIGHTS FAS INC OCEAN 
ISLAND HEIGHTS FAS OCEAN 
LAKEHURST FAS OCEAN 
LAVALETTE FAS OCEAN 
PARKERTOWN FIRE COMPANY OCEAN 
POINT BORO FAS OCEAN 
POINT PLEASANT FAS OCEAN 
STAFFORD TWP FAS OCEAN 
SURF CITY FD #1 & EMS OCEAN 
TUCKERTON FIRE DEPARTMENT EMS OCEAN 
WARETOWN FIRST AID SQUAD OCEAN 
WEST TUCKERTON FIRE COMPANY OCEAN 
HATZOLAH OF PASSAIC/CLIFTON EMS PASSAIC 
HAWTHORNE V.A.C./WM. B. MAHWINNEY MEM PASSAIC 
POMPTON LAKES FAS PASSAIC 
RINGWOOD AMB CORP PASSAIC 
TOTOWA FAS PASSAIC 
UPPER GREENWOOD LAKE VAC PASSAIC 
WANAQUE FIRST AID SQUAD PASSAIC 
WAYNE TWP. MEMORIAL FAS PASSAIC 
WEST MILFORD FAS PASSAIC 
ALLOWAY TWP AMBULANCE CORP SALEM 
FENWICK COMMUNITY AMBULANCE SALEM 
LOWERS ALLOWAY CREEK EMS SALEM 
MANNINGTON AMB. SALEM 
MANNINGTON FIRE CO SALEM 
PEDRICKTOWN FA&RS SALEM 
PENNSGROVE AMB ASSC SALEM 
QUNITON AMB CORP SALEM 
BASKING RIDGE FIRE CO NO1 SOMERSET 
BERNARDSVILLE FIRE CO FAS SOMERSET 
BRADLEY GARDENS FA&RS INC SOMERSET 
BRANCHBURG RESCUE SQUAD SOMERSET 
EAST MILLSTONE FAS SOMERSET 
FAR HILLS - BEDMINSTER FAS SOMERSET 
FINDERNE FA & RS SOMERSET 
GREEN KNOLL RESCUE SQUAD SOMERSET 
MARTINSVILLE RS INC. SOMERSET 
MONTGOMERY TWP. EMS SOMERSET 
PEAPACK-GLADSTONE FAS SOMERSET 
ROCKY HILL FAS SOMERSET 
SOUTH BOUND BROOK FAS SOMERSET 
WARREN TWP. RS SOMERSET 
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WATCHUNG RS SOMERSET 
ALLAMUCHY GREEN FAS SUSSEX 
BLUE RIDGE RESCUE SQUAD SUSSEX 
FREDON EMS SUSSEX 
GLENWOOD-POCHUCK VAC SUSSEX 
HAMBURG FD EMS DIVISION SUSSEX 
HAMPTON TOWNSHIP FIRE & RESCUE SQUAD SUSSEX 
LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP EMS SUSSEX 
NEWTON FAS SUSSEX 
STANHOPE/NETCONG AMERICAN LEGION SUSSEX 
SUSSEX FD EMS SUSSEX 
VERNON TWP AS SUSSEX 
WALLKILL FAS SUSSEX 
WANTAGE TWP. FAS SUSSEX 
BERKELEY HEIGHTS VRS UNION 
CLARK VOLUNTEER ES UNION 
CRANFORD FAS INC UNION 
FANWOOD RS UNION 
GARWOOD FAS INC UNION 
HATZALAH VOLUNTEER AMBULANCE CORP OF UNION UNION 
KENILWORTH VOL. FD RESCUE UNION 
NEW PROVIDENCE EMS UNION 
SCOTCH PLAINS UNION 
SUMMIT FAS UNION 
WESTFIELD VRS UNION 
WINFIELD VAC UNION 
DSM EMS WARREN 
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP FIRE DEPT, EMS DIVISION WARREN 
FRANKLIN TWP RESCUE SQUAD WARREN 
GREENWICH TWP EMERGENCY SQUAD WARREN 
KNOWLTON FD&R WARREN 
OXFORD EMERGENCY SQUAD INC. WARREN 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


